Vertical Cable Manager 42U
SKU#: ECX-CBLMGR-VRT106-1101865
DATASHEET
1Vertical Cable Manager 42U
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com ver. 1
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Fingers meet the requiements of UL 94V-0
flammability rating.
•	 Snap-on covers are easy to use and open 180° left or
right with adjacent installation.
•	 Covers and panel have a black powder-coat textured
finish, reducing fingerprints and smudges.
ECX-CBLMGR-VRT106-1101865: vertical cable manager,
single wide, 1865mm total length, compatible with
Enconnex Standard Series cabinet and DC Series cabinet.
Figure 1 - Vertical Cable Manager 42U
PHYSICAL SPECS
Dimensions 1865.75mm x 118mm x 110mm
Net Weight (lbs/kg) 15.56 lbs (7.057 kg)
Shipping Weight (lbs/
kg)
19.2 lbs (8.7 kg)
Material CRS+ABS
Color Black
Cabinet Size 42U
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE STANDARDS
Safety Compliance UL94-V0
Environmental Compliance RoHS
PRODUCT COMPLIANCE